

---

## **PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME**

I.D.: 69347667

---

Data  
publicarii 19.05.22

Coduri CPV

15300000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 919,70 RON - 919,70 RON

---

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X14=140 BANANE 37X 6,6=244.2 CARTOFI 50X2.3=115 CEAPA 10X2.5=25  
LAMAI 10X7.5=75 MORCOVI 10X2.5=25 VARZA MURATA 20X6.5=130 MERE 30X3.5=105  
TELINA 5X5=25 PASTARNAC 5X5=25 GULII 3X3.5= 10.5

---